Honsberg Instruments GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8 ● 42897 Remscheid ● Germany
Fon +49 (0) 2191 - 9672 - 0 ● Fax - 40
www.honsberg.com ● info@honsberg.com
Product Information UZ-015..050GM / K
Flow Meter UZ
● Monitor and display
● Simple switching point adjustment by means of drag

installation  positions  are  possible;  the
installation  position  affects  the  switching
point and display range.
Ranges
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
increasing flow rate.
Flow from the left.
G Nominal
width
Metering
range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recommended
Type
G 1/2 DN 15     3 -   50   60 UZ-015G.050
G 3/4 DN 20     4 -   60 100 UZ-020G.060
G 1 DN 25   200 UZ-025G.060
  10 - 100 UZ-025G.100
G 11/4 DN 32  300 UZ-032G.100
  20 - 200 UZ-032G.200
G 11/2 DN 40  400 UZ-040G.200
  10 - 300 UZ-040G.300
G 2 DN 50   20 - 300 600 UZ-050G.300
  30 - 500 UZ-050G.500
Special ranges are available
Optional: Flow from the right (please specify when ordering)
G Nominal
width
Metering
range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recommended
Type
G 1/2 DN 15     2 -   35   60 UZ-015G.035
G 3/4 DN 20     4 -   45 100 UZ-020G.045
    6 -   70 UZ-020G.070
G 1 DN 25       4 -   50 200 UZ-025G.050
  10 - 100 UZ-025G.100
G 11/4 DN 32  300 UZ-032G.100
  20 - 200 UZ-032G.200
G 11/2 DN 40  400 UZ-040G.200
  10 - 300 UZ-040G.300
G 2 DN 50   60 - 300 600 UZ-050G.300
100 - 500 UZ-050G.500
Special ranges are available
pi-ho_fpa-uz-g_e V1.00-00
1
3 1 2
Honsberg Instruments GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8 ● 42897 Remscheid ● Germany
Fon +49 (0) 2191 - 9672 - 0 ● Fax - 40
www.honsberg.com ● info@honsberg.com
Product Information UZ-015..050GM / K
Dimensions and weights
G Types H L SW X Weight
kg
G 1/2 UZ-015G. 201   70 30 16 2.0
G 3/4 UZ-020G. 206   74 36 18
G 1 UZ-025G. 201   87 46 19 2.5
G 11/4 UZ-032G. 209 104 55 22 3.0
G 11/2 UZ-040G. 215 111 65 24 4.5
G 2 UZ-050G. 227 130 70 28 5.0
Handling and operation
Note
● Include straight calming section of 5 x DN in inlet and outlet
● If the media are dirty, install a filter.